Directions.
1- Print out form.

2 — Fill in number of shirts by style and size requested(green cells).
3 — Compute cost including extra charge for XX, XXX or XXXX.
4 — Make check payable to SAPFM.

5 —Send check to:
SAPFM

c/o Ken Johnson
P.O. Box 70331
Marietta, GA 30007-0331

Order form and checks must be received by May 20. No extensions, no exceptions.

Shirts must be picked up at the Mid-Year Conference. NO MAIL ORDER DELIVERY.

Description

Khaki (woven Twill)
Khaki short sleeve
Khaki long sleeve

Navy Blue(woven Twill)
Navy Blue short sleeve
Navy Blue long sleeve

Denim is blue only
Denim short sleeve
Denim long sleeve

Polo short sleeve only
Polo navy blue
Polo forest green

T-Shirt is Navy blue only
T-Shirts

small

Base price Number

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$30.00
$30.00

$15.00

Medium
Number

SAPFM Shirt Order Form

Large
Number

Xlarge
Number

Number

XXL
X Charge

$1.25
$1.25

$1.25
$1.25

$1.25
$1.25

$1.25
$1.25

$2.50

Number

XXXL
X Charge

$2.25
$2.25

$2.25
$2.25

$2.25
$2.25

$2.25
$2.25

$3.00

Number

XXXXL
X Charge

$4.25
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25

$4.25
$4.25

$3.00
Grand Total:

Total



