Directions.

- 1 Print out form.
- 2 Fill in number of shirts by style and size requested(green cells).
- 3 Compute cost including extra charge for XX, XXX or XXXX.
- 4 Make check payable to SAPFM.
- 5 Send check to:

SAPFM c/o Ken Johnson P.O. Box 70331 Marietta, GA 30007-0331







Order form and checks must be received by May 20. No extensions, no exceptions.

Shirts must be picked up at the Mid-Year Conference. NO MAIL ORDER DELIVERY.

SAPFM Shirt Order Form

Description	small	Medium	Large	Xlarge		XXL		XXXL		XXXXL	Total
	Base price Number	Number	Number	Number	Number	X Charge	Number	X Charge	Number	X Charge	
Khaki (woven Twill)											
Khaki short sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Khaki long sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Navy Blue(woven Twill)											
Navy Blue short sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Navy Blue long sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Denim is blue only											
Denim short sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Denim long sleeve	\$35.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Polo short sleeve only											
Polo navy blue	\$30.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
Polo forest green	\$30.00					\$1.25		\$2.25		\$4.25	
T-Shirt is Navy blue only											
T-Shirts	\$15.00					\$2.50		\$3.00		\$3.00	
										Grand Total:	